
 
 
 
 
 
 

Helen Woodward Animal Center  
Therapeutic Riding Program  

2017 Program Calendar 
 
 

 
Session 1 
Sunday January 8 – Saturday March 11 – Lessons 
March 12-18 – Off Week 
Saturday March 18 – SEMI-ANNUAL TACK SALE 
 
Session 2 
Sunday March 19 – Saturday May 20 – Lessons 
May 21-27 – Off Week 
 
Session 3 
Sunday May 28 – Saturday July 29 – Lessons 
(Tuesday, 4th of July – No lessons) 
July 30-August 5  - Off Week 
Saturday August 5 – SEMI-ANNUAL TACK SALE 
 
Session 4 
Sunday August 6 – Saturday October 14 – Lessons 
October 15-21 – Off Week 
 
Session 5    (Note: Session 5 is a 7 week session) 
Sunday October 22 – Saturday November 11 – Lessons 
Sunday November 12 – Friday November 17 – No lessons, Horse Show Prep 
Saturday November 18 – ANNUAL HORSE SHOW 
Sunday November 19 – Saturday November 25 – No lessons, Thanksgiving Break 
Sunday November 26 – Saturday December 23 – Lessons 
Sunday December 24 –Saturday January 6, 2018 – No lessons, Winter Break 
 

Please note: all dates are tentative and subject to change. 


